
                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

CycBar 15 Parts List

Item Description
11015211 Locking of diffuser

11015212 Holder of control unit

12020132 Spacer D7xd3,5xL4

12051021 Pivot of locking

13020060 Power supply UHD160-1003(48V)

13031780 PCB RB2165 Small LED Display

13031831 PCB RB8220 Robin CycBar 15 L

13031832 PCB RB8250 Robin CycBar 15 L

13031833 PCB RB3460 Robin CycBar 15 M

13031912 PCB RB2010-PSU-V2

13051408 Spade terminal 4,8

13051678 Connector CGRBDU-08RFFS-SC8001

13052257 Covering of connector Neutrik SCNAC-MPX_IN

13052258 Covering of connector Neutrik SCNAC-FPX_OUT

13052259 Connector NEUTRIK NAC3MPX_IN

13052260 Connector Neutrik NAC3FPX_OUT

13052261 Cable grommet M12x1,5

13052381 Antenna TB-928, 570mm cable

14060428 LED lens LLC49N 45mm Collimator

14060434 Lens holder LLH09SPB00

14060493 Covering glass

17030451 Membrane valve BBVP-01L

17030660 Lever handle M6x20

17030921 O ring 10x2 MVQ 60

17030932 Insulating foil 234x60 th.0,2mm

17030948 Insulating foil 60x38 th.0,2mm

17050541 Mounting bracket - right

17050542 Pedestal right with nuts Camloc

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

17050543 Mounting bracket - left

17050544 Pedestal left with nuts Camloc

18010010 Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x14

18010023 Screw socket head cap M5x10

18010086 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x10

18010094 Screw socket head cap M4x20

18010098 Screw socket head cap M5x16

18010209 Screw crosswise cup countersink M5x10

18010305 Screw hexagon M6x16

18040006 Nut M6 black

18050005 Washer M6 selflock - black

18050006 Washer M5 selflock - black

18050018 Washer M8 black

18050069 Washer M4 star - countersink

18060012 Eye-bolt M8

18060185 Threaded insert M4

18510016 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x6

18510087 Screw socket head cap M3x8

18510118 Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x10

18520002 Screw self-tapping 2,9x9,5

18540001 Nut M4 brass

18550003 Washer M4 selflock - brass

18550010 Washer M4 star - brass

18650013 Washer M6 star - stainless - A4

18650014 Washer M5 star - stainless - A4

19040152 Ring frictional 6x30x1 EPDM70

19040191 Rubber base ROBE - low

19040223 Gasket of glass

19040224 Gasket of side

19530322 Side - machined

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

21030196 Foil of display (polycarbonate)

99010420 Mounting bracket Omega CL assembled

99014612 Pedestal right - assembled

99014614 Pedestal left - assembled

11030678-04 Side panel - right

11030679-03 Side panel - left

13170584-01 Wires set f. R CycBar 15 without Power-wires

13170585-01 Wires set f. Robin CycBar 15 230/120V Power

17050545-02 Holder of power supplys with nuts

19030320-02 Profile 3 - machined

19040225-01 Gasket of side panel

http://www.lightparts.com/

